
Compensation Charges Total Physicians 5,586

Mean $572,946 $1,921,994   - Research 32
Median $554,604 $1,568,008   - Administration/Teaching 81
75th Percentile $653,250 $2,618,895   - Residents 765
90th Percentile $811,212 $4,107,756

Total Physicians in Patient Care 4,409 79%
  - M.D.s 5,494 98%

Inpatient/Outpatient Revenue   - D.O.s 92 2%
# Hospital visits
Net collections Medical School Graduates
Overhead (average)   - American 4,933 88%
# Treatments per day   - International 1,517 27%

Board Certified 4,440 79%

Age Grouping
  - under 35 785 14%

  - 35 to 44 years of age 1,507 27%
Average call coverage   - 45 to 54 years of age 1,141 20%
Average vacation   - over 55 1,352 24%

Practice Statistics

Radiation Oncology

Total Compensation/Charges AMA

1:4

$1,246,428
1,343

$494,552
50%

25 to 30

Benefit Packages

4 to 6 weeks
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