

Radiation Oncology

Total Compensation/Charges			
	Compensation	Charges	
Mean	\$572,946	\$1,921,994	
Median	\$554,604	\$1,568,008	
75th Percentile	\$653,250	\$2,618,895	
90th Percentile	\$811,212	\$4,107,756	

Practice Statistics			
Inpatient/Outpatient Revenue	\$1,246,428		
# Hospital visits	1,343		
Net collections	\$494,552		
Overhead (average)	50%		
# Treatments per day	25 to 30		

Benefit Packages			
Average call coverage	1:4		
Average vacation	4 to 6 weeks		

AMA				
Total Physicians	5,586			
- Research	32			
- Administration/Teaching	81			
- Residents	765			
Total Physicians in Patient Care	4,409	79%		
- M.D.s	5,494	98%		
- D.O.s	92	2%		
Medical School Graduates				
- American	4,933	88%		
- International	1,517	27%		
Board Certified	4,440	79%		
Age Grouping				
- under 35	785	14%		
- 35 to 44 years of age	1,507	27%		
- 45 to 54 years of age	1,141	20%		
- over 55	1,352	24%		

